阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

• CD ROM • Facsimile
Shape and Dimensions (Unit : mm)
How to Order
 RNA4A  8E  103  J  T
qSeries
wNumber of elements(8E : 8 elements)
eResistance code (3 digits)
rResistance tolerance(J : ±5%)
tPackaging
∗ Taping Qty: 4000pcs/7 inch reel (4mm pitch)
   Carrier Tape: plastic
q w e rt
Specifications
Circuit Diagram
 T Plastic Taping, 4,000pcs/reel
W 103E
1
B
1
L
A1DPF1
T
E
2
F2 A2
B
2
R R R R
R R R R
 Code L W T A1 B1
 Dimensions 4.0±0.15 2.1±0.15 0.6±0.1 0.5±0.1 0.25±0.15
 Code E1 F1 D P A2
 Dimensions 0.5±0.1 0.3±0.15 0.3typ 0.8typ 0.4±0.1
 Code B2 E2 F2
 Dimensions 0.4±0.15 0.5±0.1 0.35±0.15
 Item Rating
 Rated power(70°C) 1/16W(0.0625W)/Element
 Max working voltage∗ 25V
 Max over-load voltage 50V
 Resistance value 100Ω to 220KΩ
 Tolerance J:±5%
 Number of elements 8E:8 Elements
 Working temperature −55 to +125°C
∗ Rated Voltage:   Rated power ×Resistance value, whichever is less.
∗ Standard Resistance Value: E-6 Series
∗ If resistance value under 100Ω is needed, please contact sales.
∗ nominal resistance value is all the same.
RoHS Conforming
Thick Film Chip Resistors
Tape & Reel
(Unit : mm)
(Unit : mm)
E
C
R D
A W
t
B
(Unit : pcs)
Tape & Reel
• Reel
• Taping Quantity per reel
• Carrier Tape(  8mm)
• Carrier Tape(12mm)
 Code A B C D E W t R
 Width:   8mm
φ178±2.0 φ50min. φ13.0±0.5 φ21.0±0.8 2.0±0.5
 10.0±1.5
2.5MAX. 1.0
 Width: 12mm      13.0±1.5
 A B C D E F G H J t
(Unit : mm)
0404